COLOURPOUCH

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WATERPROOF SMARTPHONE POUCH MADE IN PVC WITH
POLYESTER CORD. SAFETY BUCKLE AND STOPPER. THE
POUCH HAS A THINNER SURFACE THAT ALLOWS THE

OPERATION OF THE TOUCH SCREEN FROM THE OUTSIDE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4202 9219

CN

24X9,5CM

0.033

0.037

kg

PVC

0.775

0.285

0.215

11.1

kg

0.047

m3

100

300



