COLOURPOUCH



WATERPROOF SMARTPHONE POUCH MADE IN PVC WITH POLYESTER CORD. SAFETY BUCKLE AND STOPPER. THE POUCH HAS A THINNER SURFACE THAT ALLOWS THE OPERATION OF THE TOUCH SCREEN FROM THE OUTSIDE.

COMMODITY CODE	4202 9219
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	24X9,5CM
NET WEIGHT	0.033
GROSS WEIGHT	0.037
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	PVC
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.775
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.285
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.215
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	11.1
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.047
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	100
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	300